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Triage Cancer Webinar 

Help Paying For Care Resources 

 

Triage Cancer Events https://triagecancer.org/events 

Triage Cancer Recordings of Past Webinars https://triagecancer.org/past-webinars 

Triage Cancer Conferences https://triagecancer.org/conferences 

Navigating Cancer: Work & Insurance (Health Care Professional 

Training) 

https://triagecancer.org/in-service-trainings 

Insurance & Finance Intensive (Health Care Professional Training) https://triagecancer.org/intensive 

Triage Cancer Materials (Quick Guides, Checklists, & other practical 

documents) 

https://triagecancer.org/quickguides 

Triage Cancer Animated Videos https://triagecancer.org/animatedvideos 

Triage Cancer International, National, & State Resources  https://triagecancer.org/resources  

Triage Cancer Chart of State Laws https://triagecancer.org/statelaws  

CancerFinances.org: A Toolkit for Navigating Finances After Cancer https://cancerfinances.org  

Triage Cancer Educational Blog https://triagecancer.org/blog  

Triage Cancer Legal & Financial Navigation Program  https://triagecancer.org/gethelp 

Triage Cancer Material Request https://triagecancer.org/materialrequest 

Practical Guide to Cancer Rights: Navigating Employment,          https://triagecancer.org/cancerrightsguides  

Co-Patient & Triage Cancer Partnership: Helping  you manage your https://triagecancer.org/Cancer-Medical-Bills 

Upsolve & Triage Cancer Partnership: Free service that makes 

bankruptcy filing easier & free 

https://TriageCancer.org/how-to-get-a-financial-

fresh-start-with-upsolve  

Checklist to Avoid Financial Toxicity https://triagecancer.org/Checklist-

FinancialToxicity  
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Triage Cancer Animated Video: Health Insurance Basics https://triagecancer.org/video-

HealthInsuranceBasics 

Triage Cancer Blog: Need Health Insurance? Marketplaces are 
Open Now! 

https://triagecancer.org/need-health-insurance-
marketplaces-are-open-now  

HealthCare.gov https://www.healthcare.gov/  

Triage Cancer Blog: Your COBRA Premiums May be Free Through 

September 2021 

https://triagecancer.org/your-cobra-premiums-

may-be-free-through-september-2021 

Checklist to Employee Benefits During a Job Search  https://triagecancer.org/checklist-

employeebenefits 

Checklist to Making the Most of Employee Benefits During Open 

Enrollment  

https://triagecancer.org/checklist-openenrollment  

Healthcare Bluebook https://www.healthcarebluebook.com/ 

Tips on How to Read an Explanation of Benefits (EOB) https://nhhealthcost.nh.gov/guide/question/how-

do-i-read-explanation-benefits-eob 

Alliance of Claims Assistance Professionals (ACAP) https://www.claims.org/ 

Health Insurance Appeals Resources https://triagecancer.org/healthinsurance  

SafelyFiled  https://www.safelyfiled.com/home/ 

WebMD Personal Health Record https://www.webmd.com/phr  

Quick Guide to Legal Assistance  https://triagecancer.org/quickguide-

legalassistance 

Legal Zoom  https://www.legalzoom.com/ 

Quick Guide to Bankruptcy Basics https://triagecancer.org/QuickGuide-Bankruptcy 

Life Extraordinary  https://liveextra.org/ 

Quick Guide to Crowdfunding https://triagecancer.org/QuickGuide-

Crowdfunding 

Triage Cancer Drug Discount Card https://triagecancer.org/drugdiscount 

Extra Help with Medicare Prescription Drug Plan Costs  https://www.ssa.gov/benefits/medicare/

prescriptionhelp.html 

State Pharmaceutical Assistance Programs (SPAP) https://www.medicare.gov/pharmaceutical-

assistance-program/#state-programs 
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Healthwell Foundation  https://www.healthwellfoundation.org/ 

PAN Foundation https://www.panfoundation.org/ 

Pfizer Oncology Together https://www.pfizeroncologytogether.com/patient 

Genentech Access Solutions https://www.genentech-access.com/hcp.html 

Genentech Patient Foundation https://www.gene.com/patients/patient-foundation 

Genentech Oncology Co-Pay Assistance Program https://www.copayassistancenow.com/ 

Janssen CarePath https://www.janssencarepath.com/hcp/ 

National Foundation for Credit Counseling  https://www.nfcc.org/ 

Financial Planning Association https://www.plannersearch.org/ 

Annual Credit Report  https://www.annualcreditreport.com/index.action 

Equifax https://www.equifax.com/personal/credit-report-

services/ 

Experian—Dispute https://www.experian.com/disputes/main.html 

TransUnion—Disputes  https://www.transunion.com/credit-disputes/

dispute-your-credit 

Credit Repair https://www.creditrepair.com/ 

Triage Cancer Estate Planning Resources https://triagecancer.org/estateplanning 

Triage Cancer Finances Resources  https://triagecancer.org/financial 

Quick Guide to Crowdfunding https://triagecancer.org/QuickGuide-

Crowdfunding 

Triage Cancer Drug Discount Card https://triagecancer.org/drugdiscount 

Extra Help with Medicare Prescription Drug Plan Costs  https://www.ssa.gov/benefits/medicare/

prescriptionhelp.html 

State Pharmaceutical Assistance Programs (SPAP) https://www.medicare.gov/pharmaceutical-
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